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
yrly. leases; open for Inspec. Ph.Wnlnut 774(1

1022 WA.IjNUT. ST. Twot rooms and bath:elec, h.-- heat. Walnut 7740
PINK ST. 1700 First-floo- r apt., 2 roTnis

and private hath. TAULANE. HCTO Walnut
APARTMENT LEADERS Apts. for rent!

New Era Realty Co., 818 Liberty Bldg.
TIOOA. W.. 1712 Furn. sec-flo- apts" 1or 2 rooms for gentleman or bus. couple
ORF.EN ST.. 1801 Richly furn. suite- .-2

rooms, private bath: housekeeping prlv.
TWO rooms and bath: Aqullla Apt., 48th and

...VJ... auuuMW Ul JHIIIinr.
WVLUT Plllf.fiiri !

1Bf,17i, 1MU N I2"7 rmi.. all convs.'s
.'!:?' ctc'! k" nt 15B0- - Schlmmei.

i ill tl u iiyp,
MARION AITS., Chancellor K. of OOih 8

"", & sun par.: new; $88 & $00: notleft; open today. Benham, 8213 Chest't.
HAMILTON, 80183 rooms, bath, kitchen-ett- e.

unfur.j 2d floor.; des. loc: $88 mo.
HAMILTON, 3nia It f knth lf(tKkAA..

unfurn : see floor; des. location: $88 mo.'

OKRMANTOWN

Efficiency Apartments
Five rooms In 8. Los Angeles and Chi-
cago plan. Finished In enamel white,
hardwood floors. The last word In bathr-
ooms and kitchenettes. Wonderful loca-"o- n,

with in acres of land and old
hade. Qarage on premises. Ono block

from country club and golf links. Trainsto Stenton Station. Reading Railroad, or
motor out Stenton ave. to Vernon road.
C8O0 North.

Mauran, Dolman & Co.
N K. cor. Broad nnd Cheatnut sts.

- ",m avc wirna avinvnnment! nn 1 ............... ,.-- !.. '
Dramlu. ' ""' "". Juiiur on

B607
Gtn. Av.

WANTED.
"ANTED ...........Kli.."wrlm"ili floor: '..i"1' 2 and t tnhni n h..h
hoVwatir h.ftrown.peop.lei Blt,otrlo light and
rent i ""'"rod; state the location,
special diii'J Jlear railroad: write at onoe:
N It n r,frred. L. Mankoff, 1101

Nr.;iiirJUTlL ST. APARTMENTS. FUR- -

mvrSWEDTAVN8a'0NLY.,0NU T,UA
MANY

gBNIBHEP APABTMENTS
loc-- ! " week If des.

NF,W JERSEY SEAHHOKF.
ATLANTIC CITY .IKT k 7

outsft. iilL .par,m,P.t- - "un fsrlor, all
onshi.,,'??P1"l.""'lnal location: rea.

jg?tAliA?a,ra,,yt lp fovi

HT,li'BL ocean-fron- t a.room.and.hsthfurn, apartment, Kennard. 401 Chestnut.

BggSBKEEPINQ APABTMENTS
"OUBKKEKPINQ APTB

'
APARTMENT HOTELS

Swarthmorc Apartments
2Znd & .Walnut Sts.

iJ?i!J,'Iy "reproofs southern nnd
Jirn. xPOUfi several apnrtments

hS?h.y .for occupancy! 2 rooms and
Jh: furnished or unfurnished!

R .' ert can be seen by
?.Pi?0inim,?nl' c Locust 3182 for

THE DELMAR-MORRl- S-

American Plan
C1IELTKN AVE. AND MORRIS ST.

GERMANTOWN
20 MINUTES TO BItOAD ST, STATION

unurnmu mm unturniBnca BUHf
HOTEL HAMILTON, Walnut at. can ofBroad ;a quiet, conservative hotel,fully furnished and well conducted! n Mlfind In the Hamilton everything you ar Inthe arger hotels plus the advantai of asmaller place with personal management.
Ileeorvatlona can also be mado through theSherwood Apartment Agency. 328 O. Droad.

THE GLADSTONE
11TH AND PINB DT.

ABSOLUTELY FIREPROOF
HOTEL SUSSEX, 1812 Walnut St. A clean,

modern, 'small hotel wherocharges are moderate. I'hono Wnlnut 7401.

REAL ESTATE FOB SALE
CITY

2254 N. BROAD ST.
28 ft. 0 In. x 177 ft 10 in. to Carlisle st.

38 ft, frontage on Carlisle st.
brick dwelling;: browrr stone front!12 rooms and 2 baths, with side yard,
brick stable or garage In rear.

Desirable for conversion Into apartments
and business property. Values Inneighborhood steadily Increasing.

For examination and details ripply to
nEAL ESTATE DEPARTMENT

THE PROVIDENT LIFE ft TRUST CO.
OF PHILADELPHIA

II' YOU VANT TO OET LOCATED IN A
NICE NEIGHBORHOOD. 0.0 OUT TO40TH AND PINE 8T8. and tako a look

around there. Then you could come In to
see us about buying a house there nt a mod-
erate price and on very satisfactory terms.

Pemberton Estates 4tsrriothIt!de

18 S.20TH ST.
(CORNER RANSTEAD ST)

STORE AND DWELLING
JAMES D. W1NCHELL

1TTH AND BANSOM BT8.
POSSESSION

J? Turner! 0 rooms! pxc. condition.. $3000
J50.1 Bouvleri 7 rooms; $2200 mortgages 2800
I242 P'parfleld: porch! financed 38002722 Montgomery! 8 rooms; exo. cond.. 48001228 Firth: 7 rooms: will finance 2300
EDW. M. GRAHAM '- ---'
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